
HSCP Board and HSCP Audit and Performance Meetings 2026 

 

Date of Meeting Committee 

Tuesday, 27 January 2026 at 2.00 p.m.  HSCP Board   
 

Tuesday, 3 March 2026 at 2.00 p.m.  HSCP Audit and Performance 
 

Tuesday, 24 March 2026 at 2.00 p.m. HSCP Board   
 

Tuesday, 26 May 2026 at 2.00 p.m.  HSCP Board   
 

Tuesday, 23 June 2026 at 2.00 p.m.  HSCP Audit and Performance 
 

Tuesday, 18 August 2026 at 2.00 p.m.  HSCP Board   
 

Tuesday, 22 September 2026 at 2.00 p.m.  HSCP Audit and Performance 
 

Tuesday, 29 September 2026 at 2.00 p.m.  HSCP Board 
 

Tuesday, 24 November 2026 at 2.00 p.m.  HSCP Board  
 

Tuesday, 15 December 2026 at 2.00 p.m.  HSCP Audit and Performance  
 

 

 


